»  F l ex i b i l e  ra n g e  s u i t s  a n y  sy s t e m
»  R e c o n f i g u re  t o  e v e r y  n e e d
»  S i m p l e  s e t - u p  a n d  c l e a r  d i a g n o s i s
Safety Controller G9SP
S o f t w a r e - b a s e d  s t a n d a l o n e  c o n t r o l l e r  f a m i l y
2
Modular safety control
The Omron G9SP is a new range of configurable

6 test outputs
G9SP-N20S
Appearance Media Applicable OS Order code
G9SP
configurator
Setup disk 1 license Windows 2000
Windows XP
Windows Vista
WS02-G9SP01-V1
Setup disk 10 licenses WS02-G9SP10-V1
Setup disk 50 licenses WS02-G9SP50-V1
Setup disk Site license WS02-G9SPXX-V1
Appearance Type Number of I/O Model
In Out
Expansion I/O unit Sinking 12 8 (solid state) CP1W-20EDT
Sourcing 12 8 (solid state) CP1W-20EDT1
Sinking - 32 (solid state) CP1W-32ET
Sourcing - 32 (solid state) CP1W-32ET1
I/O Connecting cable, 80 cm long CP1W-CN811
Appearance Order code
RS-232 Option Board CP1W-CIF01
Ethernet Option Board (Ver. 2.0 or later) CP1W-CIF41
Memory Cassette CP1W-ME05M
 Safety controller G9SP
 Expansion I/O Units
 Memory cassette
 Ethernet option board